

छोटी राशि के नोटों में आता है क्योंकि रोडवेज का किराया अमूमन 50 से 300 रुपए के बीच होता है। लेकिन नौ नवंबर से ये राशि 500 और 1000 रुपए के नोटों में जमा हो रही है।

नवंबर से पहले ये धन उन्हीं राशि के रुपयों में जमा होता था, जिनमें रोडवेज को मिलता था। हालांकि नौ नवंबर से ये राशि 500 और 1000 रुपए के नोटों में जमा हो रही है। महेश्वरी ने आरोप लगाया कि प्रजापति अपने गुणों के माध्यम से विभागीय अधिकारियों पर दबाव डाल कर भ्रष्टाचार से कमाए काले धन को सफेद कर रहे हैं। उन्होंने मांग की कि सभी जिलों के कोषागार में आठ नवंबर तक और उसके बाद जमा नोटों का ब्योरा धनराशि सहित सार्वजनिक किया जाए। महेश्वरी ने प्रधानमंत्री नरेंद्र मोदी को चुनौती दी कि अगर उनमें हिम्मत है तो प्रजापति को गिरफ्तार करके दिखाएं और उनके खिलाफ सीबीआई जांच कराएं। काले धन के मामले में सपा से हमदर्दी देशवासियों के साथ गद्दारी होगी।

## जम्मू में पांच बसें खाक

जम्मू, 11 नवंबर (भाषा)।

जम्मू के वेयरहाउस में बस अड्डे पर भयंकर आग लगने से पांच बसें पूरी तरह खाक हो गईं, हालांकि हादसे में कोई हताहत नहीं हुआ है। वेयरहाउस पुलिस पोस्ट के प्रभारी कुणाल जामवाल ने कहा,

बीती रात यहां लगी भयंकर आग में पांच बसें पूरी तरह जलकर खाक हो गईं।

उन्होंने कहा, आग के बारे में पता चलते ही, पुलिस ने वहां से करीब 25 बसों को हटा दिया था। दमकल की गाड़ियों को मौके पर भेजा गया और देर रात तक आग पर काबू पा लिया गया।



Regd. Office: SF 16-17, 1st Floor, Madame Bhikaji Cama Bhawan,  
Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi-110066,  
Email: investorservices@chddevelopers.com,  
Website: www.chddevelopers.com, CIN- L74899DL1990PLC041188  
Phone: +91 - 11 - 40100100, Fax: +91 - 11 - 40100190

### EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/ SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2016 (Rs. in lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) 30.09.2016	Half Year Ended (Unaudited) 30.09.2016	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) 30.09.2015
1 Total income from operations (net)	4,728.05	8,127.66	2,681.35
2 Net Profit/(loss) from ordinary activities after tax	141.21	264.52	(75.26)
3 Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	141.21	264.52	(75.26)
4 Equity Share capital	2271.85	2271.85	2271.85
5 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	---	---	---
6 Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 2/- each)			
(a) Basic	0.12	0.23	(0.07)
(b) Diluted	0.12	0.23	(0.07)

#### Notes

1. Key number of Standalone Results are as under: (Rs. in lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) 30.09.2016	Half Year Ended (Unaudited) 30.09.2016	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) 30.09.2015
1 Total income from operations (net)	4,107.64	7,069.98	2,534.41
2 Profit Before Tax	216.64	380.82	55.26
3 Profit After Tax	145.01	254.91	36.81

2. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11.11.2016
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Results are available on the website of BSE Limited, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.chddevelopers.com.

By the order of the Board  
For CHD Developers Limited  
Sd/-

Date : 11th November, 2016  
Place: New Delhi

Rajinder Kumar Mittal  
(Chairman)

	(अनेके)
1. परिचालनों से कुल आय	16
2. अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (कर, विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(47)
3. कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(47)
4. कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(47)
5. अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु (कर के बाद) लाभ/ (हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद से शामिल)	(47)
6. इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	97
7. आरक्षित (पूर्व वर्ष के अंकेक्षित तुलन पत्र के अनुसार पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षितों के अतिरिक्त आरक्षित)	
8. आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा अवरुद्ध प्रचालनों के लिए) क) मूल: ख) तरल:	

टिप्पणी: उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीयन तथा अन्य उत्पादन के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास दाखिल तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों) वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप कंपनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात् www.bseindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।  
एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट अर्थात् www.bseindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान: आगरा

तिथि: 11 नवंबर, 2016

### GULMOHAR INVESTMENTS AND

Regd. Off: 324A, III<sup>rd</sup> Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector 17, Gurgaon, Haryana  
Email id: gulmoaharlimited@gmail.com, Tel. 011-85280026, 011-85280027  
CIN: L85993DL1982PLC

Extracts of the Standalone Unaudited  
For the Quarter ended 30th

Sl. No.	Particulars
1.	Total income from operations
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))
6.	Equity Share Capital
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic : 2. Diluted :

#### Note:

1. The Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.09.2016 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors on 11.11.2016. The Standalone unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are pursuant to the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 received from the Statutory Auditors of the company.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Quarterly Financial Results of the company are listed i.e. Calc and Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited.
3. The information relating to Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter ended 30.09.2016 as furnished as Ind AS is not yet applicable to the company.

Date: 11.11.2016  
Place: New Delhi

Gulmo

Is

(CAD)

Express  
Spots

99701024,  
E COMMU-  
22017210,  
MARKETING,

10234206,  
ADVERTIS-  
KARAM-  
LTD., Ph.:  
EW MOTI  
25178183,  
A ADVER-  
H NAGAR :  
65418908,  
91461543,  
T. MEDIA

MARKET-  
NAUGHT  
NY Ph.:

1117748  
G, Ph.:  
MORRIS  
& MAR-  
AMPURA  
ER Ph.:

G, Ph.:  
ADWIN  
6462690,  
RKETING  
YUSUF  
NG Ph.:

(INDIA)  
434654,  
PULSE  
0129-  
MARKET-  
AMBOD-  
277174,  
G & PR,  
TISING,  
5) : SRI  
1) : JAI  
11719  
WARA) :  
ETING,

D  
Shant Vihar, Rohini, Delhi-110085  
India123@gmail.com  
99PLC009555



Regd. Office: SF 16-17, 1st Floor, Madame Bhikaji Cama Bhawan,  
Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi-110066,  
Email: investorservices@chddevelopers.com,  
Website : www.chddevelopers.com, CIN- L74899DL1990PLC041188  
Phone : +91 - 11 - 40100100, Fax : +91 - 11 - 40100190

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/  
SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2016 (Rs. In lacs)**

Particulars	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) 30.09.2016	Half Year Ended (Unaudited) 30.09.2016	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) 30.09.2015
1 Total income from operations (net)	4,728.05	8,127.66	2,681.35
2 Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	141.21	264.52	(75.26)
3 Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	141.21	264.52	(75.26)
4 Equity Share capital	2271.85	2271.85	2271.85
5 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	---	---	---
6 Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 2/- each)			
(a) Basic	0.12	0.23	(0.07)
(b) Diluted	0.12	0.23	(0.07)

Notes  
1. Key number of Standalone Results are as under: (Rs. In lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) 30.09.2016	Half Year Ended (Unaudited) 30.09.2016	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) 30.09.2015
1 Total income from operations (net)	4,107.64	7,069.98	2,534.41
2 Profit Before Tax	216.64	380.82	55.26
3 Profit After Tax	145.01	254.91	36.81

2. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11.11.2016  
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Results are available on the website of BSE Limited, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.chddevelopers.com.

By the order of the Board  
For CHD Developers Limited  
Sd/-  
Rajinder Kumar Mittal  
(Chairman)

Date : 11th November, 2016  
Place: New Delhi

**DOLAT**

Registered Office:  
Corporate Office: 301-308,

Website: www.dolat.in

**EXTRACT OF  
THE QUARTER**

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS
1	Total Income from operations (net)
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)
5	Equity share capital
6	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)
7	Earnings per Share (before and after Extraordinary items)
	a) Basic and diluted
	b) Basic and diluted

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Results are available on the website of BSE Limited, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.chddevelopers.com.

Place: Mumbai  
Date : November 11, 2016



EXTRACT OF STATEMENTS

**RITA HOLDINGS LIMITED**

Regd. Off: 324A, III<sup>rd</sup> Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi - 110085  
Tel: +91-11-65448440, Email ID: ritaholdingsltd@gmail.com, Website: www.ritaholdings.in  
CIN: L67120DL1981PLC011741

**Extracts of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter ended 30th September, 2016 (Rs. In lacs)**

Particulars	Quarter Ending 30.09.2016 (Unaudited)	Previous Year Ending 31.03.2016 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30.09.2015 (Unaudited)
	Total income from operations	6.81	15.35
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.86	0.34	3.22
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.86	0.34	3.22
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.67	0.24	3.22
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]			
Equity Share Capital	110	110	110
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	50.00	50.00	50.00

Total Income from Operations (net)  
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax  
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 10/- each)  
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year  
Earnings per share (before and after Extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)  
(a) Basic  
(b) Diluted  
Earnings per share (after Extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)  
(a) Basic  
(b) Diluted

\*\* Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year  
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Results are available on the website of BSE Limited, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ritaholdings.in